15K Overall Results for Shamrock 2022

Pos Athlete

1 Matthew Engstrom
2 Taylor Sowers

3 Matt Martin

4 Michael Faber

5 Robert Mayer

6 Amanda Fire

7 Renee Harden

8 Vladimir Suchan
9 Phillip Budowanec
10  Corey Fox

11  Randy Coblentz
12 paul steward

13  Sean Cooley

14  Sheryl Chatfield
15  Maria Prinzo

16  Krista McCourtie
17  Katelyn Recicar
18 Sabine Iben

19  Timothy Brzuski
20  Jeff Seegott

21  Laura Paynter
22  Megan Varga

23  Donald Naymik
24 Brooke Ghilani
25  Stacey Rogers
26 Ron Demyan

27  George McWilliams
28  bruce barry

29  Steven Hodge
30 Reade Allen

31  Kimberly Bucey
32 Kellie Zajac

33  Cheryl Nemeth
34  Connor Mellinger
35 Adam Andrews
36 Joe Salem

37 Ethan Miller

38 AlKing

39 Linda Nahrstedt
40  Shannon Potter
41  Bethany Pontius
42  Ronald Shaffer
43  Andrew Croasmun
44 Molly Long

45  Kristen Kaufman
46  Michael E Stuneck
47 Brandon Darrow
48 Micah Herndon
49 Mike Williams

50  Julie Oconnell
51 Kelly Bolden

52 Dan Brzuski

53 Jason Sloan

54  Arin Sloan

Gun Time Gender

0:56:12
0:57:52
0:58:54
1:01:54
1:02:11
1:02:35
1:04:42
1:09:30
1:09:54
1:11:18
1:12:38
1:13:27
1:14:17
1:14:38
1:15:06
1:15:19
1:15:48
1:15:58
1:16:52
1:17:21
1:17:21
1:17:47
1:17:52
1:19:04
1:19:24
1:20:23
1:21:27
1:22:01
1:22:16
1:23:05
1:23:05
1:23:30
1:23:41
1:23:58
1:24:06
1:24:27
1:24:49
1:25:04
1:25:38
1:25:56
1:26:13
1:26:21
1:27:24
1:27:28
1:27:28
1:27:42
1:27:52
1:27:52
1:28:04
1:28:19
1:28:27
1:30:03
1:30:24
1:30:25
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Age Bib#
28 149
32 406
33 242
46 462
36 244
39 150
39 162
60 417
40 457
45 152
57 80
60 408
23 88
60 74
50 331
35 460
25 342
55 180
44 45
46 390
42 324
39 448
57 292
34 153
50 356
67 102
18 246
67 16
48 176
51 1
45 466
45 465
61 299
24 256
35 8
46 360
39 265
62 205
61 268
40 328
46 326
52 458
37 90
35 228
39 203
58 145
37 461
34 172
50 453
63 301
52 41
33 47
41 403
40 400

Pace
6:01
6:12
6:19
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:56
7:27
7:30
7:39
7:47
7:52
7:58
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:07
8:09
8:14
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:28
8:31
8:37
8:44
8:48
8:49
8:54
8:54
8:57
8:58
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:13
9:15
9:15
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:39
9:42
9:42



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Helen McWilliams
JAMES VAN CISE
Charles Shinn
Anne Stewart
James Gillespie
Katrina Burns
Eric Young

Jaime Blair
Stephanie Leonardi
Kimberly Morgan
Brian Davisson
Stephanie Orwick
Melissa Cairns
Scott Booth
Steven Youngkin
Lindsay Barton
Brian White
Kyrstn Was

Zeke Dirker
Michael Smyth
James Sasser
Linda Teodosio
Michael Messer
Chad Storlie
Robert Lempner
Cassie Storlie
Darlene Taliaferro
Teri Kollin
Heather Weitzel
Jeff Sanders
Antoine Williams
Pat Patterson
Tim Powell
Gabrielle Parkin
URSULA DRINKO
Vincent Graniton
Samuel Vaiselberg
Nikole Scalera
Jodie Chalfant
Kathy Taylor
Rose Marsh
Quiana Dirker
Mark Verkhlin

1:30:31
1:30:36
1:30:49
1:32:13
1:32:26
1:33:01
1:33:09
1:33:20
1:33:20
1:33:34
1:33:38
1:33:51
1:34:01
1:34:06
1:34:28
1:35:27
1:35:57
1:36:43
1:36:47
1:37:28
1:37:36
1:37:52
1:38:08
1:39:11
1:40:34
1:40:44
1:40:50
1:42:10
1:42:16
1:43:11
1:45:26
1:45:26
1:46:10
1:46:56
1:47:20
1:52:29
1:59:24
1:59:53
1:59:53
1:59:53
2:04:06
2:04:06
2:08:53

50
51
55
36
69
46
34
43
39
37
41
35
42
60
52
37
37
51
17
57
30
65
53
45
30
43
57
49
49
63
42
52
61
42
45
57
17
45
40
50
41
44
41

251
447
396
409
155
49

455
39

226
267
97

306
63

42

456
18

452
450
122
405
382
444
259
410
225
416
434
224
451
363
454
323
459
312
135
463
446
389
72

443
230
103
449

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:53

9:55

9:58

9:59

10:00
10:00
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:08
10:14
10:17
10:22
10:23
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:38
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:57
10:58
11:04
11:18
11:18
11:23
11:28
11:30
12:04
12:48
12:51
12:51
12:51
13:18
13:18
13:49



